
   
       

                  

Klarinette es

Wir sagen nun Aufwiedersehn
Marschlied


Text und Musik:

Norbert Bodenbender


                

     
9


1.

    
     

        
              

  17 1.


2.

    

                
         

    
  

25 1.1. 2.

 
TRIO

 
          

               
33


          

       
         

41

   
          

         
49

   
                  

57 


1.

                 
  65 1.2.

GEMA:1680560




